Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 

Symbol: UNIPARTS 

Subject:  Allotment of Equity Shares 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

This is to inform that the Share Allotment Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company 
has approved allotment of 1,045 (One Thousand Forty-Five Only) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each 
to the eligible employees of the Company upon exercise of the Options vested with them under 
the ‘Uniparts India Limited- Employee Stock Option Scheme 2023’. We further inform you that 
consequent to this allotment, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company stands increased